
  

 

 

Names of bidders who submitted their proposals for the 

Appointment of a service provider to conduct the Organisational 

Structure Review for the Railway Safety Regulator 

 
RSR/RFP/HR/OSR/24/06/05 

 

Organisation name Date 

submitted 

Time 

 

1. RB Africa 28 June 2024 08: 17 

2. Ilitha Management 28 June 2024 09:45 

3. Letsema 01 July 2024 09:16 

4. WTW 01 July 2024 09:33 

5. HS Business Solutions 01 July 2024 10:04 

6. Vilalama Business and Tax Consulting 01 July 2024 10:08 

7. The Talent Hub International 01 July 2024 10:14 

8. Africa International Advisors 01 July 2024 10:29 

9. Work Dynamics 01 July 2024 10:36 

10. Fevertree Consulting 01 July 2024 10:55 

11. Deloitte Consulting 01 July 2024 10:57 

12. Mogale Solution Providers 01 July 2024 11:12 

13. Korn Ferry 01 July 2024 11:12 

14. Century Business Academy 01 July 2024 11:20 

15. 21st Century  01 July 2024 11:24 

16. Mestklu (Pty) Ltd 01 July 2024 11:25 

17. Phenduka IT (Pty) Ltd 01 July 2024 11:28 

18. Dice Advisory Services 01 July 2024 11:38 

19. BDO 01 July 2024 11:42 

20. Ditshala Management Holdings (Pty) Ltd  01 July 2024 11:47 

21. SPT Consulting cc 01 July 2024 11:48 

22. Enterprises University of Pretoria 01 July 2024 11:54 

23. Bvuyiselo Consulting (Pty) Ltd 01 July 2024 11:59 

 

Late Submission: 

24. Fachs Business Consulting 01 July 2024 12:03 

 


